

रजना सिंह

MB No: 2669

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rural Work Department Work's DIVISION

5444A0317

RWD Work SUB-DIVISION

5444A0317

Measurement Book

रजना सिंह

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. <u>Footings of working GP</u>					
(a) Bench marks					
		Vide item No 1 PM 4			
2. Moss	4327.91/Each				865620
(b) Retaining pillar					
		Vide item No 1 PM 4			
7 Moss	1974.29/Each				1382020
2. <u>Clearing & grubbing GP</u>					
		Vide item No 2 PM 5			
1. 302 Moss	51133.76/Each				6657620
3. <u>Constn of embankment with approach GP</u>					
		Vide item No 3 PM 5			
1682.54/m ³	140.25/m ³				15183020
4. <u>Constn. of embankment with 100m level GP</u>					
		Vide item No 4 PM 5			
721.17m ³	185.69/m ³				13391420
5. <u>Constn of Sub grade GP</u>					
		Vide item No 5 PM 5			
3393.00m ³	137.33/m ³				63561120
6. <u>Constn of G.S.B. GP</u>					
		Vide item No 1 PM 8			
1246.50m ³	2732.98/m ³				346891020
1. <u>Provision of typical GP</u>					
		Vide item No 6 PM 5			
2 Moss	9388.99/Each				1878020
					449809720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd on M/C Bill				
Name of Work:-	Constn of road from				
	Utharmit middle				
	School Shitalpatti to				
	Purvi Tala Shitalpatti				
	Hanuman Mandir (SC)				
	Under Saur Bazar				
	Block in Saharsa				
Name of Agency:-	Ranjana Singh				
	K/o Sanjay Kumar				
	Singh, Betaha				
	W.M. 25, Saharsa				

Agreement No - 42/SB/D/MM/CSY/90-21

Date of start - 09-09-2020

Date of completion - 08-09-2021

Situation of work - In progress

Measurement

1. Constn of G.S.B. - E.I.

In B.T. - $56 \times 25 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 \text{ (avg)} = 1134.00 \text{ m}^3$

In C.P. - $12 \times 25 \times 3.75 \times 0.10 \text{ (avg)} = 112.50 \text{ m}^3$

$= 1246.50 \text{ m}^3$

$= 1246.50 \text{ m}^3$

2. E/work in excavation

for foundation of str

upto - E.I.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 61,577.56 = 00
21/36. Power laying N.P. thum					
pipe of 100 mm dia					
Vide item No. 9 PMB					
15.00 m c/c					₹ 3989.89/m = ₹ 59848.20
					₹ 62176.04 = 00
Add 12% for GST =					₹ 74611.2 = 00
Add 1% for labourless =					₹ 6217.6 = 00
Add 10% for fee =					₹ 7544.3 = 00
Vide PM-13					₹ 71013.35 = 00
Less 10% As per Agreement =					₹ 71013.4 = 00
					₹ 63912.91 = 00

Less previous bill = ₹ 10466.84 = 00

₹ 53445.17 = 00

₹ 53,44,517 = 00

For
07/06/2024
JE

For
07/06/24
AE

CRP
20/06/24
CC